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INDIANA 

 
THE SPORTING CLUB AT THE FARM 
NEW ALBANY, IN 
10/8/2023 
GREAT PUMPKIN SHOOTOUT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: GREAT 
PUMPKIN SHOOTOUT 
7 Attended 
M1 RANDY G ROBERTS 45 
AA1 TIMOTHY D LIVINGSTON 43 
A1 DAVE KITCHEN 44 
A2 JOSH W LAFOUNTAIN 43 
B1 JOSHUA C SMITH 35 
D1 JUSTIN ROBERTS 33 
E1 OWEN BANET 34 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: GREAT 
PUMPKIN SHOOTOUT 
24 Attended 
M1 HUNTER WEBB 89 
M2 RANDY G ROBERTS 85 
AA1 OTHEY JONES JR. 94 
A1 DAVE KITCHEN 87 
A2 JOSH W LAFOUNTAIN 85 
B1 JOSHUA C SMITH 86 
B2 BRANDON FREIBERGER 80 
B3 LEE GENE BASKETT 78 
C1 CHAD HAYDEN 83 
D3 GARY BANET 77 
E1 OWEN BANET 75 
E2 RICHARD A WEBB 65 
 
INDIAN CREEK SHOOTING CENTER 
GEORGETOWN, IN 
10/15/2023 
FALL CLASSIC 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: FALL CLASSIC 
22 Attended 
M1 CHAD COCKRELL 50 
M2 CHRIS KELLEY 47 
M3 HOWARD SCHWALBACH 45 
AA1 THOMAS J CONNER 48 
AA2 RICK FLOCK 40 
AA3 JJ J PARKER 34 
A1 DAVE KITCHEN 42 
A2 LLOYD FRIEND 33 
B1 DAVID E EDDS 45 
B2 CHAD HAYDEN 45 
B3 JOHN AKINS 39 
C1 BOB FRIED 44 
C2 RANDY B JUSTUS 44 
C3 DALE FOLLMER 40 
D1 DALE A WUCHTERL 49 
D2 LARRY BORAM 42 
VTCH DALE A WUCHTERL 49 
VTRU THOMAS J CONNER 48 
VT3 BOB FRIED 44 
SVCH DAVID E EDDS 45 
SVRU DONALD E EPLING 44 
SV3 LARRY BORAM 42 
LYCH CHRISTINA KELLY 34 
SSCH RANDY B JUSTUS 44 
SSRU DALE FOLLMER 40 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FALL CLASSIC 
95 Attended 
CH CHAD COCKRELL 94 
M1 JOSEPH OLIN 93 
M2 KEVIN PARROTT 92 

M3 BRIAN H BALLMAN 92 
AA1 RYAN D FEREDAY 89 
AA2 MARTY SCHINDLER 85 
AA3 CHRIS J REDNER 83 
A1 MARK E EDWARDS 84 
A2 RON JENKINS 80 
A3 DALE F KANE 79 
B1 CHAD HAYDEN 86 
B2 LEE GENE BASKETT 81 
B3 DAVID E EDDS 78 
C1 DAVID GREGORY 84 
C2 GREGORY D TAYLOR 78 
C3 JIMMY A BROOKS 72 
D1 DALE A WUCHTERL 84 
D2 NOAH PINKLEY 82 
D3 OWEN CROWE 74 
E1 JOHN KIEFER 70 
E2 OWEN BANET 58 
E3 WALT KNAEPPLE 46 
SJCH HUNTER WEBB 89 
SJRU OWEN CROWE 74 
SJ3 OWEN BANET 58 
JRCH NOAH PINKLEY 82 
JRRU CONNOR A BROOKS 68 
JR3 IAN BLAZER 59 
VTCH RANDY G ROBERTS 86 
VTRU RONNIE CONN 86 
VT3 GREG A SCOTT 85 
SVCH DONALD E EPLING 82 
SVRU DANIEL A FARMER 82 
SV3 GARY GAHLINGER 80 
LYCH KIM WITT 76 
LYRU CHRISTINA KELLY 74 
LY3 BARBARA G BASKETT 73 
SSCH JIM WILLIAMS 82 
SSRU LEE GENE BASKETT 81 
SS3 DON EBERMAN 81 
LGCCH JAMES D ADAMSON 85 
LGCRU JAMES T HARGER 66 
LGC3 RICHARD PFLANZER 64 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: FALL 
CLASSIC 
49 Attended 
M1 LARRY BRADY 49 
M2 CHRIS KELLEY 46 
M3 CHAD COCKRELL 46 
AA1 TIMOTHY D LIVINGSTON 45 
AA2 DAVID WILSON 44 
AA3 RYAN D FEREDAY 43 
A1 MARK E EDWARDS 43 
A2 AARON KOCH 43 
A3 DENNIS COFFMAN 40 
B1 LEE GENE BASKETT 44 
B2 DAVID E EDDS 42 
B3 JOHN AKINS 42 
C1 JIMMY A BROOKS 43 
C2 RANDY B JUSTUS 40 
C3 GREGORY D TAYLOR 37 
D1 CONNOR A BROOKS 40 
D2 JAMES T HARGER 39 
D3 MICHAEL E DOYLE 37 
E1 JOHN KIEFER 40 
JRCH CONNOR A BROOKS 40 
VTCH MARK E EDWARDS 43 
VTRU TOM HENDRIX 43 
VT3 RONNIE CONN 43 
SVCH TIMOTHY D LIVINGSTON 45 
SVRU DONALD E EPLING 44 
SV3 DAVID WILSON 44 
LYCH CHRISTINA KELLY 38 
SSCH LEE GENE BASKETT 44 
SSRU JIM WILLIAMS 42 

SS3 RANDY B JUSTUS 40 
LGCCH JAMES D ADAMSON 44 
LGCRU JAMES T HARGER 39 
LGC3 DANIEL L JONES 37 
 


